Compatibility table by variation
EBS
P4
: Applicable models    : Semi-applicable models
: Contact CKD for details.    : Not applicable
Electric actuator    Stepper motor specification
Slider
EBS-*G* Series

622
EBS-G-P4 Series
How to order
Model No.
E  Stroke
G Encoder
H Relay cable
I Anti-rust treatment
J Fitting
B Compatible controllers
C Motor mounting direction
D Screw lead
A  Body size
How to order
EBS S03G E 0100 N B N C U C P405 10
Code Description
A   Body size
04 Body width 44mm
05 Body width 54mm
08 Body width 82mm
B  Compatible controllers
G For ECG
C  Motor mounting direction
E Standard mounting (straight)
R Right mounting
D Bottom mounting
L Left mounting
D  Screw lead
02 2 mm
05 5 mm
06 6 mm
10 10 mm
12 12 mm
20 20 mm
E   Stroke� *1
0050
to
1100
50mm to 1100mm
(In 50mm increments)
F  Brake� *2
N Without brake
B With brake
G  Encoder
B Battery-less absolute encoder
C Incremental encoder
H  Relay cable
N00 None
S01 Fixed cable 1 m
S03 Fixed cable 3 m
S05 Fixed cable 5 m
S10 Fixed cable 10 m
R01 Movable cable 1 m
R03 Movable cable 3 m
R05 Movable cable 5 m
R10 Movable cable 10 m
I  Anti-rust treatment� *3
N None
U Yes
J  Fitting
N None
C Yes� (Included at shipment)
F Brake
[Example of model No.]
EBS-05GE-100100NBN-CS03-UC-P4